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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 9 2 13 0 33 0

YTD TOTAL  48  29  47  0  199  4
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Building Division

18 4003 

18 4004 

TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STREET ROW DWELLING

STREET ROW DWELLING

 2,854

 2,464

 7

 6

646 TUPELO CRT

630 TUPELO CRT

 $5,318  13

ROW DWELLINGS

18-24, BLOCK D

12-17, BLOCK E

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

BLK D

BLK E

TOTALS:
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2020
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19 8633 

20 743 

20 753 

MATHESON STORAGE LIMITED 
PARTNERSHIP

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

MARTIAN PROPERTIES INC.

 14,442

 63

 2,217

 8,935

 29,296

 89,004

 8,351

 39

 1,252

(5) STOREY ADDITION TO SELF 
STORAGE BUILDING & PARTIAL 
DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTERATION - 27.06 SQ.M
MEZZANINE ADDITION - VACANT 
UNIT

NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION - 
MOTOR EXPRESS

135 MATHESON BLVD E

1215 QUEENSWAY E

1335 SHAWSON DR

 127,235 9,643 $16,722

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 5127 

19 7492 

20 1065 

20 1316 

20 1536 

20 1613 

20 1711 

20 1858 

20 932 

THE CHURCH OF PENTECOST

DREAM INDUSTRIAL TWOFER (GP)

MOTHER PARKERS TEA & COFFEE

SMASH NEWTON'S GROVE 
HOLDING INC

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

S E J HOLDINGS LIMITED

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

MASCAST DEV INC C/O KERR 
REALTY MANAGEMENT LTD

2141432 ONTARIO INC

1180 MID-WAY BLVD

5448 TIMBERLEA BLVD

2531 STANFIELD RD

6850 GOREWAY DR

6990 CREDITVIEW RD

5120 DIXIE RD

3610 ODYSSEY DR

7050 TELFORD WAY

1561 COURTNEYPARK DR E

A

D2

 394

 485

 2,485

 740

 354

 285

 1,510

 302

 667

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE CHURCH OF PENTECOST CANADA 
INC. - C/R  C 19-4824

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NUVIA DYNAMICS INC.
 - CR: 09-6533

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- MOTHER PARKER'S

REVISION TO PERMIT # 19-5244 - LAYOUT CHANGE, WALL TYPES, 
RAISED ROOF,  EXTERIOR CLADDING & WINDOWS
 - CR: 19-5244

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MASCO CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOSPAL CAFE - CR: 11-4498

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGINEERED ASSEMBLIES INC. ("EA")
 - CR: 20-1709, 18-3562

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WORLD FINANCIAL GROUP - C/R: 12-1864

INSTALLATION OF STORAGE RACKS - 21ST CENTURY BEARINGS 
INC.
 - CR: 02-1368

 $7,222TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

2

1

5

9

2-3

200
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19 5327 

20 1464 

20 879 

Private Individual Data 
protected by Privacy Act

CITY PARK (DIXIE RD) INC

CHOICE PROPERTIES 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 1,814

 253

 3,580

 5,447

 3,794

 36,868

 550

 89

 1,942

280 DERRY RD W

2116 DIXIE RD

3052 ELMCREEK RD

 46,109 2,581 $5,647

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

A NEW (2) STOREY OFFICE BUILDING & SUITE 
SEPARATION TO CREATE (6) UNITS

NEW (1) STOREY SALES OFFICE

NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING WITH (4) UNITS

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

20 1283 

20 1363 

20 1482 

20 1678 

20 1757 

20 1982 

20 47 

PERMIT NO

SHAW SATELLITE SERVICES GP

2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD

EUROPRO GTAW GP INC

CAMCENTRE HOLDINGS INC.

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE 
MISSISSAUGA INC

YMCA OF GREATER TORONTO

2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL 
PROPERTY GROUP

OWNER

 389

 374

 796

 254

 904

 771

 882

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON THE SECOND FLOOR - SHAW COMMUNICATIONS

REVISION TO PERMIT #19-8325 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
RECONFIGURATION OF INTERIOR WALL PARTITIONS  

ALTERATIONS - TO DEMISE EXISTING UNIT 700 INTO (2) NEW UNITS 700, 701 
AND A PUBLIC CORRIDOR INCLUDING INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN NEW UNIT 
700

 - CR #20-1331

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING (10) STOREY COMMERCIAL BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 6TH - 9TH FLOOR - EDWARD JONES
 - CR: 99-1498, 97-6464

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - YMCA OF GREATER TORONTO
 - CR: 20-1365

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAXTER

DESCRIPTION

2055 FLAVELLE BLVD

2680 SKYMARK AVE

2810 MATHESON BLVD E

151 CITY CENTRE DR

90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

55 CITY CENTRE DR

7125 MISSISSAUGA RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $4,370

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

2ND FLOOR

700

700-701

6TH-9TH FLRS

101
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2020

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO



June, 2020
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUL 202012
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

20 677 

PERMIT NO

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 36

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 15

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 67,604

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION OF 
ELECTRICAL ROOM AND (15SQ.M) 
MEZZANINE ABOVE ELECTRICAL ROOM

DESCRIPTION

3545 MORNING STAR DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $36  15  67,604

20 1209 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - CAMPUS
& FACILITIES PLANNING

OWNER

 254

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PRINCIPAL & CAO OFFICE AREA -  W.G. DAVIS 
BLDG (UTM)

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

 $254TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JUN 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2020

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUN 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2020

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


