

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUN	9	2	1@ 6 1@ 7	0	33	0
SUB TOTAL	9	2	13	0	33	0
YTD TOTAL	48	29	47	0	199	4



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS DESCRIPTION
18 4003	TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	646 TUPELO CRT	BLK D	18-24, BLOCK D	2,854	7 STREET ROW DWELLING
18 4004	TUPELO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	630 TUPELO CRT	BLK E	12-17, BLOCK E	2,464	6 STREET ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$5,318	13

Page #: 7 Run Date: 20 JUL 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
19 8633	MATHESON STORAGE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	135 MATHESON BLVD E		14,442	8,351	8,935	(5) STOREY ADDITION TO SELF STORAGE BUILDING & PARTIAL DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BUILDING
20 743	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	1215 QUEENSWAY E		63	39	29,296	INTERIOR ALTERATION - 27.06 SQ.M MEZZANINE ADDITION - VACANT UNIT
20 753	MARTIAN PROPERTIES INC.	1335 SHAWSON DR		2,217	1,252	89,004	NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION - MOTOR EXPRESS
		то	TALS:	\$16,722	9,643	127,235	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 5127	THE CHURCH OF PENTECOST	1180 MID-WAY BLVD		2	394	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE CHURCH OF PENTECOST CANADA INC C/R $$ C 19-4824
19 7492	DREAM INDUSTRIAL TWOFER (GP)	5448 TIMBERLEA BLVD		1	485	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NUVIA DYNAMICS INC. - CR: 09-6533
20 1065	MOTHER PARKERS TEA & COFFEE	2531 STANFIELD RD			2,485	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- MOTHER PARKER'S
20 1316	SMASH NEWTON'S GROVE HOLDING INC	6850 GOREWAY DR			740	REVISION TO PERMIT # 19-5244 - LAYOUT CHANGE, WALL TYPES, RAISED ROOF, EXTERIOR CLADDING & WINDOWS - CR: 19-5244
20 1536	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6990 CREDITVIEW RD		5	354	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MASCO CANADA
20 1613	S E J HOLDINGS LIMITED	5120 DIXIE RD	А	9	285	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GOSPAL CAFE - CR: 11-4498
20 1711	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3610 ODYSSEY DR	D2	2-3	1,510	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ENGINEERED ASSEMBLIES INC. ("EA") - CR: 20-1709, 18-3562
20 1858	MASCAST DEV INC C/O KERR REALTY MANAGEMENT LTD	7050 TELFORD WAY		200	302	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WORLD FINANCIAL GROUP - C/R: 12-1864
20 932	2141432 ONTARIO INC	1561 COURTNEYPARK DR E			667	INSTALLATION OF STORAGE RACKS - 21ST CENTURY BEARINGS INC. - CR: 02-1368
			TOTAL S:		\$7 222	

TOTALS: \$7,222



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
19 5327	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	280 DERRY RD W	А		1,814	550	5,447	NEW (2) STOREY OFFICE BUILDING & SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (6) UNITS
20 1464	CITY PARK (DIXIE RD) INC	2116 DIXIE RD			253	89	3,794	NEW (1) STOREY SALES OFFICE
20 879	CHOICE PROPERTIES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	3052 ELMCREEK RD			3,580	1,942	36,868	NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING WITH (4) UNITS
			TOTALS:		\$5,647	2,581	46,109	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
20 1283	SHAW SATELLITE SERVICES GP	2055 FLAVELLE BLVD		2ND FLOOR	389	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON THE SECOND FLOOR - SHAW COMMUNICATIONS
20 1363	2630-2680 SKYMARK GP LTD	2680 SKYMARK AVE		700	374	REVISION TO PERMIT #19-8325 - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RECONFIGURATION OF INTERIOR WALL PARTITIONS
20 1482	EUROPRO GTAW GP INC	2810 MATHESON BLVD E		700-701	796	ALTERATIONS - TO DEMISE EXISTING UNIT 700 INTO (2) NEW UNITS 700, 701 AND A PUBLIC CORRIDOR INCLUDING INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN NEW UNIT 700
						- CR #20-1331
20 1678	CAMCENTRE HOLDINGS INC.	151 CITY CENTRE DR			254	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING (10) STOREY COMMERCIAL BUILDING
20 1757	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE MISSISSAUGA INC	90 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		6TH-9TH FLRS	904	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 6TH - 9TH FLOOR - EDWARD JONES - CR: 99-1498, 97-6464
20 1982	YMCA OF GREATER TORONTO	55 CITY CENTRE DR		101	771	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - YMCA OF GREATER TORONTO - CR: 20-1365
20 47	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	7125 MISSISSAUGA RD			882	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAXTER
		TOTALS	_		¢4 270	<u> </u>

TOTALS: \$4,370



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2020

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2020

Page #: 11 Run Date: 20 JUL 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
20 677	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	3545 MORNING STAR DR		36	15	67,604 INTERIOR CONSTRUCTION OF ELECTRICAL ROOM AND (15SQ.M) MEZZANINE ABOVE ELECTRICAL ROOM
			TOTALS:	\$36	15	67.604

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
20 1209	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - CAMPUS & FACILITIES PLANNING	1867 INNER CIR			254 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PRINCIPAL & CAO OFFICE AREA - W.G. DAVIS BLDG (UTM)
			TOTA	LS:	\$254

Page #: 13 Run Date: 20 JUL 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in JUN 2020

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2020

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 JUL 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in JUN 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUN 2020

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department